
Fram
e size -

 R
ahm

enm
aße

K
aderm

aat -
D

im
ensions du
cadre

Inbouw
hoogte -

H
auteur d'installation
Installation height -

Einbauhöhe
- 40 m

m
 -

L&S 40 Light

L&
S

 40 P
ro

300/300
400/400

500/500
600/600

700/700
800/800

900/900
1000/1000

Fram
e size -

 R
ahm

enm
aße

K
aderm

aat -
D

im
ensions du
cadre

Inbouw
hoogte -

H
auteur d'installation
Installation height -

Einbauhöhe
- 40 m

m
 -

L&S 40 Light

L&
S

 40 P
ro

300/300
400/400

500/500
600/600

700/700
800/800

900/900
1000/1000

Fr
am

e 
si

ze
 -

 R
ah

m
en

m
aß

e
K

ad
er

m
aa

t -
D

im
en

si
on

s 
du

ca
dr

e
In

bo
uw

ho
og

te
 -

H
au

te
ur

 d
'in

st
al

la
tio

n
In

st
al

la
tio

n 
he

ig
ht

 -
Ei

nb
au

hö
he

- 4
0 

m
m

 -

L&
S 

40
 L

ig
ht

L&
S

 4
0 

P
ro

30
0/

30
0

40
0/

40
0

50
0/

50
0

60
0/

60
0

70
0/

70
0

80
0/

80
0

90
0/

90
0

10
00

/1
00

0

Fr
am

e 
si

ze
 -

 R
ah

m
en

m
aß

e
K

ad
er

m
aa

t -
D

im
en

si
on

s 
du

ca
dr

e
In

bo
uw

ho
og

te
 -

H
au

te
ur

 d
'in

st
al

la
tio

n
In

st
al

la
tio

n 
he

ig
ht

 -
Ei

nb
au

hö
he

- 4
0 

m
m

 -

L&
S 

40
 L

ig
ht

L&
S

 4
0 

P
ro

30
0/

30
0

40
0/

40
0

50
0/

50
0

60
0/

60
0

70
0/

70
0

80
0/

80
0

90
0/

90
0

10
00

/1
00

0

0081_2026_MYSKOR_Myskor LS 40_calosc_Single-sided_1_01/20/2026_06:45:23_Black0081_2026_MYSKOR_Myskor LS 40_calosc_Single-sided_1_01/20/2026_06:45:23_Cyan0081_2026_MYSKOR_Myskor LS 40_calosc_Single-sided_1_01/20/2026_06:45:23_Magenta0081_2026_MYSKOR_Myskor LS 40_calosc_Single-sided_1_01/20/2026_06:45:23_Yellow0081_2026_MYSKOR_Myskor LS 40_calosc_Single-sided_1_01/20/2026_06:45:23_PANTONE Orange 021 CV

−−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 1 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 2 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 3 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 4 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 5 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 6 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 7 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 8 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 9 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 10 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 11 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 12 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 13 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 14 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 15 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 16 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 17 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 18 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 19 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 20 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 21 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 22 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 23 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 24 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 25 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 26 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 27 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 28 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 29 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 30 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 31 −−−−−−−−−−−−−−− 32

C M

Y X

C M

Y Z

C M

Y X

C M

Y Z

C M

Y X

C M

Y Z

Prinect Micro−6i Format 102/105   Dipco 18.0a (pdf)   © 2015 Heidelberger Druckmaschinen AGB C M Y X Z Z B B C M Y X Z 0 B 20 B 40 B 80 B C M Y X Z CMY CMY CMY CMY B C M Y X Z C 20 C 40 C 80 B C M Y X Z C M B C M Y X Z 0 B C M Y X Z B C M Y X Z CMY M 20 M 40 M 80 B C M Y X Z Y X B C M Y X Z 0 Y 20 Y 40 Y 80 B C M Y X Z CMY CMY CMY CMY B C M Y X Z CMY X 20 X 40 X 80 B C M Y X Z CM CY MY CMY B C M Y X Z 0 Z 20 Z 40 Z 80 B C M Y X Z CMY CMY CMY CMY CM CY MY CMY B C M Y X Z 0 B 20 B 40 B 80 B C M Y X Z CMY CMY CMY CMY B C M Y X Z CMY C 20 C 40 C 80 B C M Y X Z Z B B C M Y X Z 0 B C M Y X Z B C M Y X Z CMY M 20 M 40 M 80 B C M Y X Z C M B C M Y X Z 0 Y 20 Y 40 Y 80 B C M Y X Z CMY CMY CMY CMY B C M Y X Z X 20 X 40 X 80 B C M Y X Z Y X B C M Y X Z 0 Z 20 Z 40 Z 80 B C M Y X Z CMY CMY CMY CMY B C M Y X Z

Plate Control Strip
© Heidelberger Druckmaschinen AG 2015

V0.20171102−test (pdf)

Suprasetter
Heidelberg

Saphira Thermal Plate PY
1/17

0.5 P

Times

1 P
Times

2 P
Times
4 P
Times

Times
4P

Times
2P

Times
1P

Times

0.5P

0/100% 1% 2% 3% 5% 10% 20% 25% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 75% 80% 90% 95% 97% 98% 99%

Lin+
Process

61
0,

0m
m

860,0mm


